
  

                

NOTICE 

 
The following students are provisionally promoted to B. Pharm (Practice) 2

nd
 year and are 

directed to take admission by paying the necessary admission & course fees through online 

mode only (internet banking/debit card/ credit card etc.) by 31/05/2021: 

 

Sl No Name E-mail 

1.  Abhijit Tamuly abhijittamuly1970@gmail.com 

2.  Amar Jyoti Gayan amarjyotigayan@gmail.com 

3.  Anjan Jyoti Borah anjan.jyoti.borah@gmail.com 

4.  Bidyadhar Doley doleybidyadhar714@gmail.com 

5.  Bijit Kr Mech mech.bijit@gmail.com 

6.  Bijoy Mallah bijoykumars21@gmail.com 

7.  Biswajit Majumder bmazumdar019@gmail.com 

8.  Biswajit Pradhan biswajitpradhan2374@gmail.com 

9.  Dilip Kalita dilipkalita075@gmail.com 

10.  Dimbeswar Saikia dimbeswarsaikiaa@gmail.com 

11.  Doli Kurmi dkurmi12345@gmail.com 

12.  Dwipen Sarma dipensharma0196@gmail.com 

13.  Ganesh Chandra Mipun mipunganesh@gmail.com 

14.  Gokul Chetia gokulchetia57481@gmail.com 

15.  Jugal Hazarika jugalhazarika09@gmail.com 

16.  Jyoti Prasad Das jpdjyotipdas@gmail.com 

17.  Lakhyanath Pegu lakhyanathpegu2015@gmail.com 

18.  Madhurjyamadhur Borah madhurjyamadhurborah@gmail.com 

19.  Monima Shyam romeshbidyutdeka@gmail.com 

20.  Monuranjan Chutia monuchutia@gmail.com 

21.  Moyuri Bordoloi moyuribordoloi31@gmail.com 

22.  Pankaj Borgohain executivemember.apc.pankaj@gmail.com 

23.  Pradip Handique pradiphandique7@gmail.com 

24.  Pranjal Hazarika maina08@gmail.com 

25.  Pulak  Borgohain pulakbg@rediffmail.com 

26.  Rajib Gogoi gogoirajib451@gmail.com 

27.  Rajib Saha rajivbpositive@gmai.com 

28.  Raju Talukdar rtalukdar131@gmail.com 

29.  Rinu Borghoain rinubaruah2016@gmail.com 

30.  Rupamoni Dutta dutta.rupamoni@rediffmail.com 

31.  Rupjyoti Gogoi rupjyotigogoi26@gmail.com 

32.  Sangita Borgohain sangita7borgohain@gmail.com 

33.  Saroj Duarah sarojduarah@gmail.com 

34.  Shyamal Sarkar sarkars075@gmail.com 

35.  Shyamanta Saikia shyamantasaikia1978@gmail.com 

36.  Sunil Saikia pharmacistazadsd@gmail.com 
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